24
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Web: www.vectron.com
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillators (VCXO’s)
S-Type
Performance Characteristics
Description:
The S-Type is a high volume, high reliability
CMOS VCXO.  It is ASIC based and available in a

32.768 34.368 35.328 38.880 40.000 40.960 44.736
50.000 51.840 52.000
Ordering Information
Standard Frequencies (MHz)
Temperature Range
C = 0oC to +70oC
L =  -40oC to +85oC
Frequency
S UG G A 44.736
Configuration
T = Thru hole
G = Gull wing
Output, Symmetry
U = VCXO, +5V, standard linearity
L = VCXO, +5V, ±10% linearity
D = VCXO, +3.3V, standard linearity
K = VCXO, +3.3V, ±10% linearity
MHz
Symmetry
A = 45/55%
Absolute Pull Range
G = +50 ppm
N = +80 ppm
H = +100 ppm
Package Size
S-Type
L
S-Type
Pin Out Information
Gull-WingThru-Hole
VCXO
8798_AA's Vectron  05/30/02  3:11 PM  Page 25